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Black Micro Foam
Nitrile Coating

Reinforced Thumb
Crotch

SKU EachCuff Color Inner Case

 GG242L
 GG242XL

Barcodes

 GG242XXL

 GG242S
 GG242M

 GG242MC
 GG242LC
 GG242XLC

2081008496132610810084961329
20810084961364

810084961322
10810084961367

20810084961371
810084961360

10810084961374810084961377
 GG242XXLC

 GG242SC

Hanging Card 12-Pack
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EN388

4X42D
ANSI CUT LEVEL
A4

Liner Material HPPE, Polyester,Steel 
and Spandex

Coating Material Micro Foam Nitrile

Coating Color Black

Liner Color Heather Indigo

Gauge 13

Series General Purpose

Cuff Style Knit Wrist

Technical Data

Circular Blade Cut
Abrasion

EN388: 2016 – 4X42DStandards

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

BA C D E F

X

X

Tear
Puncture
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Performance Properties

B
A

Dimensions
Sizes A B

M  8” (20.3cm)  3.7” (9.4cm)
L  9” (22.9cm)  3.8” (9.6cm)
XL  10” (25.4cm)  3.9” (9.8cm)

S  7” (17.8cm)  3.4” (8.7cm)

XXL  11” (27.9cm)  3.9” (10cm)

Applications
• Metal and glass manufacturing
• General maintenance
• Automobile industry                                        
• Waste handling and recycling
• Transportation & warehousing
• Sharp, picking and fitting small pieces
• Automotive

Packing

17.7”x21.2”x7.8” inch / 45 x 54 x 20 cm 

13.5 Kgs / 29.7 Lb

Case
Size
Case
Weight 

Case
Inner

Each Hanging Card 12-Pack

72 10
6 1

Country of Origin: China

1
ANSI / ISEA 138

Gauge13
HPPE, Polyester, Steel wire, 
Glass Fiber and Spandex Liner

Product Specification

GG242

Micro Foam Nitrile TPR
Impact Gloves


